
MCK Equipment
mckonline.ca

Please be informed: Product specifications or design are subject to change
without notice. Notify any special requirement to your sales representative.

Quality Kitchen 
Equipment & Supplies

Single & Double
Stock Pot Stoves
MCK-SP-1 | MCK-SP-2
FEATURES

MCK-SP-1 

MCK-SP-2

Toll free +1 (833) 978 8833 
sales@mckequipment.ca
Visit mckonline.ca for more details

158

Stainless steel sides and front valve

cover

Full width, removable stainless steel

drip pan for easy cleanup

Heavy duty cast iron top grates

Heavy duty cast iron three-ring

burner, rated at a total of 80,000

BTU/hr

Cast iron burners and top grates

Stainless steel tubing for pilots and

pilot tips per burner ring

Each burner is equipped with two

continuous pilots

Two manual controls to operate the

inner and outer rings independently

Stainless steel legs standard

3/4" NPT rear gas connection and

regulator standard

With LP conversion kit



Heavy duty 
burners

Stainless steel 
legs

PLAN VIEW

Cast iron top 
grates

SPECIFICATIONS

Intake
 Tube 

Stainless steel 
knobs

Stainless steel 
drip pan
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Model Door Gas Per BTU Total 

Type    Pressure  B.T.U/h BTU
B.T.U/h
180,000

100,000

360,000

320,000

(in. W.C.)
4

10

4

10

Regulator
Exterior Net Gross 

Dimensions (inch)   Weight  Weight 
(lbs) (lbs)

MCK-SP-2

MCK-SP-1 2 Burners, Independent
Manual Control

4 Burners, Independent
Manual Control

NG

LP

NG

LP

90,000

50,000

90,000

80,000

4’’w.c

10’’w.c

4’’w.c

10’’w.c 18 × 41 7/10 × 22 4/5

18 × 20 9/10 × 22 4/5 106

202

119

222
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